BOISE STATE UNIVERSITY

1910 UNIVERSITY DRIVE
BOISE, ID 83725
IDENTIFYING CODE: 001616

Student Address:
Print Date:
Program:

Plan:

Course

ENGL 101
GENBUS 101
MATH 108
UF 100

Course Topic:

Term GPA

CUM GPA
BSU GPA

Program:
Plan:

Course
ECON

ENGL

ENGR
ENGR

MATH

Term GPA

CUM GPA
BSU GPA

202

102

100
100L

143

6208 West Filly Street
Boise, ID 83703
03/12/2018

UNOFFICIAL UNDERGRAD ADVISOR/STUDENT TRANSCRIPT

Beginning of Undergraduate Record

Fall 2017 (08/21/2017- 12/15/2017)

Undergraduate Degree Seeking

General-Undeclared Major

Description

Intro to College
Writing

Business for New
Generation
Intermediate
Algebra
Intellectual
Foundations

Attempted
3.000

3.000
3.000

3.000

The Biggest Questions

GPA
3.150 Term Totals

3.150 CUM Totals
3.150

Total

Attempted
12.000

12.000

Earned
3.000

3.000
3.000

3.000

12.000
12.000

Spring 2018 (01/08/2018- 05/04/2018)

Undergraduate Degree Seeking

General Business Major

Description
Principles of
Microeconomics
College Writing &
Research

Energy for Society
Energy for Society
Lab

College Algebra

GPA
0.000 Term Totals

3.150 CUM Totals
3.150

Attempted
3.000

3.000

3.000
1.000
3.000

Total

Attempted
13.000

25.000

Earned
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

Grade

B+

GPA Unit

Attempted
12.000

12.000

Grade

GPA Unit

Attempted
0.000

12.000

Points
9.900

9.900
8.100

9.900

Points
37.800

37.800

Points
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

Points
0.000

37.800

Name: Drake Heubach Certified as a correct copy.

. Honorable dismissal granted
Student ID: 114082916 unless the contrary is expressly

stated. Not an official transcript
without signature and official seal.

Pagell
Undergraduate Career Totals
GPA
Total Total Units
GPA Attempted Earned Attempted Points
CUM GPA 3.150 CUM Totals 25.000 12.000 12.000 37.800

BSU GPA 3.150

End of UNOFFICIAL UNDERGRAD ADVISOR/STUDENT TRANSCRIPT



