## UNOFFICIAL UNDERGRAD ADVISOR/STUDENT TRANSCRIPT

## BOISE STATE UNIVERSITY

1910 UNIVERSITY DRIVE BOISE, ID 83725 IDENTIFYING CODE: 001616

Course

Name: Drake Heubach Student ID: 114082916 Certified as a correct copy. Honorable dismissal granted unless the contrary is expressly stated. Not an official transcript without signature and official seal.

Page 1

Student Address: 6208 West Filly Street Undergraduate Career Totals Boise, ID 83703 <u>GPA</u> Print Date: 03/12/2018 Units <u>Total</u> <u>Total</u> <u>GPA</u> <u>Attempted</u> Earned Attempted Points **Beginning of Undergraduate Record** CUM GPA 3.150 CUM Totals 25.000 12.000 12.000 37.800 BSU GPA 3.150 Fall 2017 (08/21/2017- 12/15/2017) End of UNOFFICIAL UNDERGRAD ADVISOR/STUDENT TRANSCRIPT Undergraduate Degree Seeking General-Undeclared Major Program: Plan:

	ENGL	101		ro to College riting	3.000	3.000	B+	9.900
	GENBUS	101	Business for New Generation		3.000	3.000	B+	9.900
	MATH	108	Intermediate Algebra		3.000	3.000	B-	8.100
	UF	100		ellectual undations	3.000	3.000	B+	9.900
Course Topic:		The Biggest Questions						
	Term GPA		<u>GPA</u> 3.150	Term Totals	<u>Total</u> <u>Attempted</u> 12.000	<u>Total</u> <u>Earned</u> 12.000	<u>GPA Unit</u> <u>Attempted</u> 12.000	<u>Points</u> 37.800
	CUM GPA			CUM Totals	12.000	12.000	12.000	37.800
	BSU GPA		3.150		12.000	12.000	.2.000	011000

Attempted

Earned

Grade

Points

Description

## Spring 2018 (01/08/2018- 05/04/2018)

Program: Plan:		Indergraduate Degree Seeki Jeneral Business Major	ng			
<u>Course</u>		<b>Description</b>	<b>Attempted</b>	Earned	<u>Grade</u>	Points
ECON	202	Principles of Microeconomics	3.000	0.000		0.000
ENGL	102	College Writing & Research	3.000	0.000		0.000
ENGR	100	Energy for Society	3.000	0.000		0.000
ENGR	100L	Energy for Society Lab	1.000	0.000		0.000
MATH	143	College Algebra	3.000	0.000		0.000
Term GPA		<u>GPA</u> 0.000 Term Totals	<u>Total</u> <u>Attempted</u> 13.000	<u>Total</u> <u>Earned</u> 0.000	<u>GPA Unit</u> <u>Attempted</u> 0.000	<u>Points</u> 0.000
CUM GPA BSU GPA		3.150 CUM Totals 3.150	25.000	12.000	12.000	37.800